
SINGHA ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2015
11/4/2015 - 11/8/2015

Rabbit Lake Bangkok Thailand

Overall Masters Team Classification Team results

            Country    Name   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Japan   1747.28  2000.00  1000.00  4747.28 
       35+ F    Matsumoto, Kiyomi*

 35+ M    Ozawa, Masao*
 35+ M    Miwa, Hisashi
 35+ M    Sumita, Toshiyuki*

*812.50 
*934.78 
630.43 
880.43 

*1000.00 
923.95 
889.73 

*1000.00 

 
848.59 
806.34 

*1000.00 

 

2   Indonesia   828.12  1068.51  1000.00  2896.63 
       35+ F    Yolandasari, Baiq Vera*

 35+ F    Nurdiaty, Nuniek*
 35+ F    Setiawan, Inawati*
 35+ M    Amir, Rusdi*

*828.12 
640.62 

 
 

368.42 
592.11 

*771.93 
*296.58 

555.56 
*1000.00 

 
 

 

3   Korea   2000.00      2000.00 
       35+ F    Pyon, Changok*

 35+ M    Yang, Jaeyoung*
 35+ M    An, Kyeseok

*1000.00 
*1000.00 

684.78 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

4   Hong-Kong   402.17  368.82  345.07  1116.06 
       35+ M    Chow, Chi Yan Michael*

 35+ M    Talamo, Nigel*
65.22 

*402.17 
 

*368.82 
*345.07 

 
 

Chief Judge
Yamaguchi, Masako

Homologator
Talamo, Nigel

Scorer
Saptavina, Devayani


